2.00 1 85446020  9.00  460.35  460.35 9.00  6035.70 7 2,750.00  5,115.00

LED FLOOD LIGHT 50 

NATRAJ

1.00 2 94054090  9.00  49.38  49.38 9.00  647.46 7 590.00  548.70

LED FLOOD LIGHT 100 

NATRAJ

2.00 3 94054090  9.00  155.68  155.68 9.00  2041.16 7 930.00  1,729.80

8724.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

665.41  665.41 5.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3. Cheque bouncing Charges Rs.